LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

UV3 TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D

2D 3D
06.11.2022

Epreuves
CADETS FCM -
+47pts) BROT Manel (66, 0OCC) JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS
(+40pts) LAS AUGEN Luz (66, OCC) ST CYPRIEN J.C.
(+40pts) REGUIEG Anissa (66, OCC ) J.C.CATALAN
(+40pts) SPASIC Erin (30, OCC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

+27pts) ANDRIANJAFINTSALAMA Maylis Kantosoa (34, OCC )wAl FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

+30pts) GUE Marion (66, OCC) JC ARGELESIEN
W 20pt9) BACCOU Elisa (34, 0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
T +30pts) DJERROUD Celena (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB ALES BUSHIDO
W +17pts) GRENIER Lihana (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
T +17pts) POCHON Sarah (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
4 (+17pts) ARNAUD Laurine (11, 0CC) JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE
4 +10pts) CHAMPETIER Anais (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

4 =10pts) HUMEAU GAUDENZ Romane (66, OCC) J.C.CATALAN



v

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

C!J (+10 pts)
C!J (+30 pts)
T (+10 pts)

4

5

a

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

LARSON Elissa (30, 0CC)

MARRAGOU DUSFOUR Agate (34, 0CC)
CORNILLON Alicia (34, 0CC)
HO MIROUS Mailen (34, 0CC)

ROLLIN Lily Rose (30, 0CC)

GERARD llone (30, 0CC)

BERJON Sarah (34, 0CC)

COLLOMBET Daphne (30, 0CC)

LABARBE Juliette (66, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

LYONNET Ines (66, OCC)

NAFIA Ines (34,0CC)

TOTOASY Anais (11, 0CC)
BOURIAMES Agathe (34, 0CC)

HO MIROUS Marion (34, 0CC)

PARRA Agnes (30, 0CC)

BERJON Natalya (34, 0CC)
CHARTIER Lena (34, 0CC)

MATTEONI Annelise (66, 0CC )

RIBERA Lea (34, OCC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

PUIG Celia (66, 0CC)

SOURD Melissa (81, 0CC)

DELOS Emma (34, 0CC)

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.A.C. MEZOIS

CENTRAL J.C.

MIREVAL JUDO

JUDO CLUB ALES BUSHIDO

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

J.C.VALLESPIR

J.C.PRADEEN

CENTRAL J.C.

JC BRAMAIS

CENTRAL J.C.

MIREVAL JUDO

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

J.C.PRADEEN

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

J.C PUYGOUZON

CENTRAL J.C.
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b 4
b 4
b 4

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

MARTIN Agathe (31, 0CC)
ALBAGNAC Lisa (34, 0CC)
GRENIER Shaines (30, 0CC)

SELLOS Manon (81, 0CC)
DROCOURT Mathilde (34, 0CC)
FRANCHI Lisa (31, 0CC)
LACAU Doriane (82, 0CC)
PICILI Marie (82,0CC)
MARTINEZ Lola (09, 0CC)

MIAGOUX Joanna (30, 0CC)

ALOY Cyrielle (31,0CC)

DURAND Audrey (66, 0CC)
LOUBERSAC ANDRAU Flavie (31,0CC)

VILLEMUR Dorine (31, 0CC)

CADETS MCM
GILLET Noan (11, 0CC)
JUVANCIC Clement (30, 0CC)
MALET Paco (66, 0CC)
PELLET Solan (66, 0CC )
THIEVON William (34, 0CC)
GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU Clement (66, 0CC)
MALIGE Baptiste (48, 0CC)
RAKOTOMANANA Andry (30, 0CC)
BASSO Alexis (66, 0CC)

BERHAULT MERCI Matheo (66, OCC)

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

J.A.C. MEZOIS

J CM MONTASTRUC

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J C CAUSSADAIS

DOJO DU COUSERANS

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

ST CYPRIEN J.C.

J.C.CATALAN

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUB BARRABAN

DOJO BUDOKA

J.C.CATALAN

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES



4 444

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

INKI Ivan (30, OCC)

MULLER Lukas (30, 0CC)
PLANTARROZE Leo (34, 0CC)
ROUVIERE Matheo (30, 0CC)

SANCHEZ RICHARD Abel (66, OCC)
AYNIE Louis (34, 0CC)

MAZODIER Matthieu (66, 0CC )
PELLISIER Lois (30, 0CC)

AUFFRET Ismael (66, 0CC)
BROCHARD Gabriel (66, 0CC)
CANTUERN Raphael (34, 0CC)
HAMMERSCHMIDT Matthieu (34, 0CC)
POLO Elias (34, 0CC)

VORONTSOV Casper (66, 0CC)

DE SOUSA VONRUFS Sacha (66, 0CC)

AYRAL Loick (30, 0CC)

BIONDOKING-MABROUK Pacome (66, OCC )

BLANC Thomas (30, 0CC)
CARTA Lino (30,0CC)
DERVELOIS Yoan (30, 0CC)
JOLY Georys (34,0CC)
MARTIN Manao (34, 0CC)
PETT Lukas (66, 0CC)

SOLAS Morgan (34, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JC ST GELY

DOJO BUDOKA

JUDO CLUBILLOIS

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

JC ARGELESIEN

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

CENTRAL J.C.

JC ST GELY

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUB ILLOIS

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

JC ST GELY

JUDO CLUB LE SOLER

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL
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4 4440

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

CARBONES Clement (34, 0CC)
DOUAOUIA Yann (30, 0CC)

FREU Martin (66, OCC)

GAUTIER Mathys (30, OCC)
GOURDON ARMAND Kevin (30, 0CC)
GROS-JEAN Romain (30, 0CC)
MARIGO Thomas (34, 0CC)

OUASMANI Said (66, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BIHRY Gregory (81, 0CC)
DELMAS Clement (66, OCC)
FLORI Raphael (66, 0CC)
PROISY Alexandre (11, OCC)
PUECH Lionel (34, 0CC)
DURAND Bixente (30, 0CC)
POUGET Pierre (11,0CC)
PRUNIER Mathieu (11, 0CC)
GIBELIN Faustin (48, 0CC)
GUERIOT Christophe (66, 0CC)
LUGUET Corentin (66, OCC)
MAGOUS Romain (34, 0CC)

THOMAS Luigi (11,0CC)
DANJARD Corenthin (34, 0CC)
DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA Joao Pedro (34,0CC)

FREU Richard (66, 0CC )

J.C. ST MATHIEU

JUDO CLUB AUBAISIEN

DOJO SALANQUAIS

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

J.C.VALLESPIR

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

J.C.PRADEEN

J.C.CATALAN

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JUDO CLUB VENDROIS

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JC BRAMAIS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

DOJO CLUB MENDE

JUDO CLUB ALENYA

J.C.PRADEEN

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

VIAS JUDO

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

DOJO SALANQUAIS



4 (+20pts) NOGUES FONT Hugo (66, OCC) J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

4 (+0pts) TERENCIO Loic (34, 0CC) ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN
5 (+opts) BOURIAMES Marcel (34, 0CC) CENTRAL J.C.

5 (+20pts) DESCHAMPS Olivier (11, 0CC) JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS
5 (+10pts) POUJOL Laurent (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.

5 opts) POUS Philippe (11, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

5 (+20pts) SCHAFF Enzo (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

6 (+10pts) ALDEBERT Franck (34, 0CC) ST PARGOIRE JUDO

6 (+10pts) BOUDET Theo (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BROUZET LES ALES
6 (+20pts) CORBALAN Brice (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.

6 (+10pts) D ANDRADE Damien (66, OCC) J.C.PRADEEN

6 (+10pts) LE ROY Kylian (48, 0CC) JC MARVEJOLS

6 +10pts) VIAL Clement (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

7  opts) LEMOINE Florian (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
v/ opts) PAPIN--HAMELIN Tanguy (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

(+40pts) FERNANDES Quentin (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
(+s0pts) MAMODABASSE Nicolas (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
(+30pts) BEZES Paul (34, 0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE
(+40pts) IBIZA Clement (34, 0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
(+30pts) LABORIE Dylan (34, OCC) JC ST GELY
(+30pts) SABOURIN Loic (66, 0CC) J.C.CATALAN
T +27pts) LERAILLE Jami (34, OCC) OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

c!’ (+30pts) SEMAIL RAVEL Sabri (66, OCC) CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO



v

v

v

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

AMARO Quentin (34, 0CC)
AYERBE Gabriel (34,0CC)
IBIZA Michel (34,0CC)

LE MAY Thibaut (66, 0CC)
ORTIZ Romain (34, 0CC)
TEISSIER Christophe (34, 0CC)
BENOIT Antoine (48, 0CC)
OBAME Tony (34, 0CC)
COINTARD Leandre (81,0CC)
DIAGO Julian (34, 0CC)
GUELTON Arnaud (66, 0CC)

LOBIER Arthur (34, 0CC)
LEMAITRE Benoist (34, 0CC)
UBACH Remi (66, 0CC)

VALEMBOIS Jean-Luc (66, OCC)

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

CENTRAL J.C.

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

LE DOJO DES SAMOURAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO JUJITSU MAUGUIO

JC MARVEJOLS

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

DOJO SALANQUAIS

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

ST CYPRIEN J.C.



